GYFA 2013 Ring 2 Heifers
% Shorthorn

First Name Last Name
Wyatt Sheppard
Gabe Claxton
Justin Turner
Adam Tawzer

Breed Champion:

Breed Reserve Champion:

Maine

Blake Woodard
Juli Ann Williams
Hannah Barrett
Chelsea Lynn
Yuri Dunlap

Breed Champion:

Breed Reserve Champion:

Simmental

Amy Rigsby
Madison Miller

Makayla Holmes

Breed Champion:

Breed Reserve Champion:

Association
Screven
Jeff Davis
Marion

Franklin Co Middle

Gabe Claxton
Wyatt Sheppard

Dodge
Carroll
Lumpkin
Bainbridge
Miller Coounty

Chelsea Lynn

Hannah Barrett

Veterans
Gordon

Gordon County

Ring 2 Heifers

FFA

FFA
4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H

FFA
4-H
4-H

DOB Placing
9/7/2012 2
11/3/2012 1

11/14/2012 3
11/29/2012 4

9/2/2012 3
10/12/2012 4
10/18/2012 2
12/7/2012 1
12/10/2012 T

9/5/2012 2

10/5/2012 1
11/5/2012 3



Commercial Class1
First Name

Alex

Shelby

Henry

Hunter

Austin

Anastasia

Ansleigh

Kyran

Daniel

Kelly

Samantha

Summer

Summer

Class Winner

Commercial Class 2
First Name

Hannah

Hunter

Gabe

Blake

Makayla

Aubrey

Tyler

Daniel

Tyner

Juli Ann

Alex

Kelsey

Last Name
Anderson
Griffin
Throne
Harrell
Nichols
Cannon
Williams
Kelly
Dobbs
Sweeney
Keene
Banks
Banks

Daniel Dobbs

Last Name
Barrett
Anderson
Brogdon
Woodard
Holmes
Evans
Petrucci
Weaver
Cobb
Williams
Vaughn
Barton

County
Habersham Ninth
Cook
Oglethorpe
Cook
Newton county
Newton County
Jones County
Houston County
Franklin
d1abersham Centra
Jones County
Franklin

Franklin

County
Lumpkin
Madison County
West Laurens
Dodge
Gordon County
Wayne
Northside
Screven
Miller County
Carroll
Franklin

Northside

Ring 2 Heifers

FFA
FFA
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
FFA

Weight
502
556
566
578
580
588
590
592
598
606
608
612
614

Weight
630
646
652
654
660
664
670
674
678
678
680
692
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Class Winner

Commercial Class 3

First Name
Olivia
Morgan
Amber
Haley
Erin
Ashlyn
Ally
Chase
Johnson
Austin
Rachel
Will
Anna

Class Winner:

Commercial Class 4

First Name
James
Tyner
Kade
Nicholas
Gage
Gracie
Cassie
Brianna
Luke
Karleigh
Ashleigh

Makayla Holmes

Last Name
Minish
Fondren
Dalton
Pulsifer
Gray
Reaves
Spees
Spence
Collins
Ard
Woodyard
Barrett
Collins

Anna Collins

Last Name
Bingham
Cobb
Mitcham
Mobley
Nichols
Frazier
Wright
Johnson
Nichols
Crews
Hurst

County
Madison
Portal
White
Perry
Veterans
Perry
Veterans
Mossy Creek
Pickens
Perry
Veterans
Wilbanks Middle S
Perry

County
d1abersham Centra
Miller County
’iedmont Academ
Colquitt
Berrien
Colquitt
Perry
Newton
Berrien
Screven County

Perry

Ring 2 Heifers

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA

FFA
4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA

Weight
716
722
724
730
734
738
742
744
746
748
748
752
752

Weight
758
758
758
758
758
760
760
764
764
768
772
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Austin

Class Winner:

Commercial Class 5
First Name

Ali

Haley

Will

Gracie

Lauren

Jacey

Valerie

Adam

Chelsea

Annale

Frankie

Class Winner:

Comercial Class 6
First Name

Tanya

Ethan

James

Blake

Hannah

Joy

Brandon

Branson

Adam

Shelby

Cameron

Barnes Baconton Charter

Nicholas Mobley

Last Name County
Moore Perry
McDaniel Veterans
Frost Barrow
Claxton Jeff Davis Middle
Mcphail Perry
Cox Miller County
Mahan Veterans
Tawzer Franklin Co Middle
Lynn Bainbridge
Claxton Jeff Davis
Cadenhead Perry
Ali Moore

Last Name County
Anderson Elbert
Little Houston County
Woods Screven
Segars anklin County Mid
Bius Bainbridge
Sheppard Screven
Johnson Newton
Beasley Pelham Middle
Tawzer Franklin Co Middle
Morton Spalding County
Carver Coffee

Ring 2 Heifers

FFA

FFA
FFA
4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4-H
FFA

FFA
4-H
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4-H
FFA

776

Weight
782
786
796
798
804
812
814
830
840
852
858

Weight
870
872
872
886
890
892
894
900
920
958
970
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Champion: Camerson Carver
Reserve Champion: Hannah Bius

Ring 2 Heifers



